High Accuracy Miniature Universal Load Cells, Surface Mount 2" Diameter
High Accuracy Miniature Universal Load Cells, Surface Mount 2" Diameter
LC204
5-Point NIST Traceable Calibration with 59 kOhm Shunt
Cal Data
0.25% Interchangeability for Scale Applications
Miniature Package for Test Stands and Difficult
Locations

 DP41-S
6-Digit Strain Meter with Excitation
 Part Number Builder
(1) (2)
LC 204 - 25
Option Descriptions
(1) Cable or Connector Style
Select
204 for Cable Style
214 for Connector Style
(2)
Select
25 for 25 lb range
50 for 50 lb range
100 for 100 lb range
200 for 200 lb range
300 for 300 lb range
350 for 350 lb range
400 for 400 lb range
500 for 500 lb range
750 for 750 lb range
1K for 1000 lb range
1.5K for 1500 lb range
High Accuracy Miniature Universal Load Cells, Surface Mount 2" Diameter
2K for 2000 lb range
2.5K for 2500 lb range
5K for 5000 lb range
8K for 8000 lb range
10K for 10000 lb range
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.